DILLON LIVESTOCK AUCTION, LLC
12/05/2024
MARKET SUMMARY

CLASS: BRED COW        
HD             	            LOW             AVG                TOP
1000 to 1100 lbs   1,800.00    1,800.00  1,800.00 per HD
1100 to 1300 lbs   1,850.00    1,900.00  2,050.00 per HD
1300 to 1500 lbs   1,675.00    1,675.00  1,675.00 per HD

CLASS: HEIFER CALF     
WT               	         LOW          AVG                TOP
under 300 lbs        280.00      337.51    355.00 per WT
300 to 400 lbs       280.00      358.77    366.00 per WT
400 to 500 lbs       237.50      268.74    282.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       242.50      250.24    272.50 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       237.50      237.50    237.50 per WT

CLASS: HEIFER          
WT           	        LOW           AVG                TOP
600 to 700 lbs       222.50      233.25    244.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       132.50      200.84    239.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       180.00      202.37    225.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      201.00      213.09    220.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     155.00      155.00    155.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     131.00      131.00    131.00 per WT

CLASS: HEIFERETTE      
WT          	          LOW           AVG                 TOP
800 to 900 lbs       196.00      219.04    225.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      145.00      173.68    187.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     142.50      166.64    180.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     135.00      135.00    135.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     121.00      121.00    121.00 per WT

CLASS: COW             
CW              	             LOW          AVG                     TOP
1100 to 1300 lbs     118.00    1,498.60    118.00 per CW

CLASS: COW             
WT              	           LOW          AVG                 TOP
900 to 1000 lbs      111.00      111.00    111.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs      55.00      126.79    167.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     101.00      121.47    155.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     105.50      115.73    135.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     110.00      113.07    115.50 per WT

CLASS: STEER CALF      
WT              	         LOW         AVG                TOP
under 300 lbs         42.50      262.21    373.00 per WT
300 to 400 lbs        67.50      301.16    407.00 per WT
400 to 500 lbs       355.00      398.15    404.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       264.00      290.32    301.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       270.00      270.00    270.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       245.00      245.00    245.00 per WT

CLASS: STEER           
WT              	        LOW           AVG              TOP
700 to 800 lbs       150.00      215.04    240.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       230.00      230.34    232.50 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      227.50      230.76    234.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     100.00      100.00    100.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     160.00      160.00    160.00 per WT

CLASS: YRL BULL        
WT              	            LOW           AVG             TOP
1000 to 1100 lbs     191.00      191.00    191.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     181.00      181.00    181.00 per WT

CLASS: BULL              
WT         	            LOW           AVG                 TOP
1100 to 1300 lbs     136.50      178.29    190.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     125.50      128.38    131.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     128.00      141.01    150.00 per WT
2000 to 2500 lbs     137.00      146.87    155.00 per WT






	Name
	Qty
	Desc
	AvgWT
	Bid
	PF

	BRED COW
	
	
	
	
	

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1265
	2050.00
	HD

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	3
	BLK-BRD COW
	1122
	1850.00
	HD

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1050
	1800.00
	HD

	TERRY HANSEN , MOSES LAKE
	1
	BBROC-BRD COW
	1300
	1675.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	HEIFER CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	12
	MXD BLK-HFR CALF
	350
	366.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	3
	BLK-HFR CALF
	285
	355.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	2
	BLK-HFR CALF
	475
	282.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	385
	280.00
	WT

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	2
	BLK-HFR CALF
	450
	280.00
	WT

	DAVID SMITH , HAMILTON
	1
	HEREFORD-HFR CAL
	260
	280.00
	WT

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	575
	272.50
	WT

	HORSE CREEK HAY & CATTLE , SHERIDAN
	3
	MXD RED-HFR CALF
	497
	262.50
	WT

	HORSE CREEK HAY & CATTLE , SHERIDAN
	3
	MXD RED-HFR CALF
	552
	242.50
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	2
	HEREFORD-HFR CAL
	625
	237.50
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-HFR CAL
	430
	237.50
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	560
	235.00
	WT

	HORSE CREEK HAY & CATTLE , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	520
	230.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	HEIFER
	
	
	
	
	

	GERALD SEYLER , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-HFR
	695
	244.00
	WT

	GERALD SEYLER , DILLON
	2
	BLK-HFR
	708
	239.00
	WT

	LOREN UNRUH , CHARLO
	1
	BLK-HFR
	885
	225.00
	WT

	ANDREW GALLUP ,
	1
	BLK-HFR
	695
	222.50
	WT

	FOSTER LAND & CATTLE CO , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-HFR
	935
	220.00
	WT

	FOSTER LAND & CATTLE CO , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-HFR
	945
	217.00
	WT

	FOSTER LAND & CATTLE CO , RIGBY
	4
	BLK-HFR
	955
	213.50
	WT

	FOSTER LAND & CATTLE CO , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-HFR
	690
	202.50
	WT

	FOSTER LAND & CATTLE CO , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-HFR
	970
	201.00
	WT

	ARROWHEAD CATTLE , RIRIE
	1
	RED-HFR
	1030
	200.00
	WT

	ARROWHEAD CATTLE , RIRIE
	4
	RED-HFR
	1198
	180.00
	WT

	GERALD SEYLER , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	895
	180.00
	WT

	ARROWHEAD CATTLE , RIRIE
	1
	RED-HFR
	865
	170.00
	WT

	FOSTER LAND & CATTLE CO , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-HFR
	1020
	155.00
	WT

	FOSTER LAND & CATTLE CO , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-HFR
	680
	152.50
	WT

	LOREN UNRUH , CHARLO
	1
	BLK-HFR
	790
	132.50
	WT

	KENT PARKENSEN , RIGBY
	1
	RED-HFR
	1100
	131.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	HEIFERETTE
	
	
	
	
	

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	4
	BLK-HFRETTE
	855
	225.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	885
	196.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	2
	BLK-HFRETTE
	913
	187.00
	WT

	HORSE CREEK HAY & CATTLE , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	945
	185.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1025
	180.00
	WT

	HORSE CREEK HAY & CATTLE , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	940
	180.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1020
	179.00
	WT

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	970
	160.00
	WT

	JON OR CATHERINE OR KEVI KONE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	965
	145.00
	WT

	ANDREW GALLUP ,
	1
	RED-HFRETTE
	1090
	142.50
	WT

	NOLAN OR STEPHEN CONWAY , CUT BANK
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1215
	135.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	COW
	
	
	
	
	

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	3
	BLK-COW
	1088
	167.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	5
	BLK-COW
	1024
	166.00
	WT

	HORSE CREEK HAY & CATTLE , SHERIDAN
	2
	MXD BLK-COW
	1103
	155.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1105
	155.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	9
	BLK-COW
	1093
	145.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	6
	BLK-COW
	1144
	141.00
	WT

	BARB HARRINGTON , PARK CITY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1135
	141.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	5
	BLK-COW
	1117
	140.00
	WT

	RIVER BOTTOM BEEF LLC , CORVALLIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1370
	135.00
	WT

	JABE OR ASPEN ANDERSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1025
	135.00
	WT

	J. B. OR CARLY JAY ANDERSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1255
	135.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	7
	BLK-COW
	1044
	131.00
	WT

	ALBERT OR RAY HITCHCOCK , ARLEE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1225
	131.00
	WT

	ALBERT OR RAY HITCHCOCK , ARLEE
	2
	MXD BLK-COW
	1318
	131.00
	WT

	LEANING TREE RANCH , MERIDIAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1165
	131.00
	WT

	LEANING TREE RANCH , MERIDIAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1100
	131.00
	WT

	ALBERT OR RAY HITCHCOCK , ARLEE
	1
	MXD BLK-COW
	1315
	131.00
	WT

	BAR W LIVESTOCK LLC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	RED-COW
	1100
	130.00
	WT

	ALBERT OR RAY HITCHCOCK , ARLEE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1155
	130.00
	WT

	RIVER BOTTOM BEEF LLC , CORVALLIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1320
	129.00
	WT

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1160
	128.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1165
	127.00
	WT

	ALBERT OR RAY HITCHCOCK , ARLEE
	1
	MIXED-COW
	1165
	126.00
	WT

	ALBERT OR RAY HITCHCOCK , ARLEE
	1
	MIXED-COW
	1160
	126.00
	WT

	ALBERT OR RAY HITCHCOCK , ARLEE
	1
	MIXED-COW
	1160
	126.00
	WT

	STODDARD CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	3
	BLK-COW
	1317
	123.00
	WT

	BAR W LIVESTOCK LLC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1415
	121.00
	WT

	NOLAN OR STEPHEN CONWAY , CUT BANK
	2
	BLK-COW
	1163
	121.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1045
	120.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1045
	119.00
	WT

	ALBERT OR RAY HITCHCOCK , ARLEE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1345
	119.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	2
	BLK-COW
	1328
	118.50
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1390
	118.50
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1270
	118.00
	CW

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1395
	118.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1465
	117.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1320
	116.50
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	3
	BLK-COW
	1140
	116.50
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1270
	116.50
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	6
	BLK-COW
	1320
	116.50
	WT

	HORSE CREEK HAY & CATTLE , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1345
	116.50
	WT

	HORSE CREEK HAY & CATTLE , SHERIDAN
	9
	BLK-COW
	1306
	116.50
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	5
	BLK-COW
	1350
	116.25
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1110
	116.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1325
	116.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1235
	116.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1420
	116.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1265
	116.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	7
	BLK-COW
	1217
	115.50
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1340
	115.50
	WT

	BARB HARRINGTON , PARK CITY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1255
	115.50
	WT

	HORSE CREEK HAY & CATTLE , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1395
	115.50
	WT

	JACE LORING , CUT BANK
	1
	BLK-COW
	1470
	115.50
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1665
	115.50
	WT

	MIKE LORING , CUT BANK
	1
	BLK-COW
	1295
	115.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1535
	115.00
	WT

	RIVER BOTTOM BEEF LLC , CORVALLIS
	1
	RED-COW
	1310
	115.00
	WT

	ALBERT OR RAY HITCHCOCK , ARLEE
	1
	MXD BLK-COW
	1235
	115.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1665
	115.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	3
	BLK-COW
	1302
	114.50
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1150
	114.50
	WT

	RIVER BOTTOM BEEF LLC , CORVALLIS
	3
	BLK-COW
	1387
	114.50
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1220
	114.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1370
	113.50
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1360
	113.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1160
	113.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BWF-COW
	1260
	113.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1170
	113.00
	WT

	BAR W LIVESTOCK LLC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1255
	113.00
	WT

	BAR W LIVESTOCK LLC , TWIN BRIDGES
	5
	MIXED-COW
	1385
	113.00
	WT

	ALBERT OR RAY HITCHCOCK , ARLEE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1670
	112.50
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1060
	112.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1360
	112.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1260
	112.00
	WT

	RIVER BOTTOM BEEF LLC , CORVALLIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1375
	112.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1505
	111.50
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1325
	111.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	2
	BLK-COW
	1058
	111.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	965
	111.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1280
	111.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	2
	MXD BLK-COW
	908
	111.00
	WT

	RIVER BOTTOM BEEF LLC , CORVALLIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1485
	111.00
	WT

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	111.00
	WT

	LEANING TREE RANCH , MERIDIAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1400
	111.00
	WT

	COTTONWOOD CATTLE RANCH I , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1150
	111.00
	WT

	COTTONWOOD CATTLE RANCH I , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1190
	111.00
	WT

	COTTONWOOD CATTLE RANCH I , DILLON
	3
	BBROC-COW
	1302
	111.00
	WT

	COTTONWOOD CATTLE RANCH I , DILLON
	2
	BBROC-COW
	1170
	111.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1325
	110.50
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1180
	110.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1040
	110.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1335
	110.00
	WT

	SAMUEL WOOD , SHERIDAN
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1440
	110.00
	WT

	NOLAN OR STEPHEN CONWAY , CUT BANK
	1
	BLK-COW
	1415
	110.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1310
	110.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1275
	110.00
	WT

	RIVER BOTTOM BEEF LLC , CORVALLIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1285
	110.00
	WT

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	2
	MXD BLK-COW
	1653
	110.00
	WT

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1445
	110.00
	WT

	STODDARD CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	2
	MXD BLK-COW
	1358
	110.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	MIXED-COW
	1030
	110.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1340
	109.50
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1220
	109.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1105
	109.00
	WT

	ALBERT OR RAY HITCHCOCK , ARLEE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1340
	109.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1100
	108.50
	WT

	JON OR CATHERINE OR KEVI KONE , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1098
	108.50
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1260
	108.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1130
	107.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1065
	107.00
	WT

	KEELEY OR GREGORY FITZGERALD , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1195
	107.00
	WT

	COTTONWOOD CATTLE RANCH I , DILLON
	2
	MIXED-COW
	1053
	107.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1170
	106.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1030
	106.00
	WT

	RIVER BOTTOM BEEF LLC , CORVALLIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1140
	106.00
	WT

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1125
	106.00
	WT

	RIVER BOTTOM BEEF LLC , CORVALLIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1360
	105.50
	WT

	LOREN UNRUH , CHARLO
	2
	BLK-COW
	1095
	105.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1090
	103.00
	WT

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1065
	102.50
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1045
	102.00
	WT

	RIVER BOTTOM BEEF LLC , CORVALLIS
	1
	RED-COW
	1045
	102.00
	WT

	JOHN R. FOURNIER , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1240
	102.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1035
	102.00
	WT

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1355
	101.00
	WT

	COTTONWOOD CATTLE RANCH I , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1145
	101.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1095
	100.00
	WT

	ADAM SMITH , HAMILTON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1285
	100.00
	WT

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1270
	100.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	STEER CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	4
	MXD BLK-STR CLF
	359
	407.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	47
	MXD BLK-STR CLF
	406
	404.00
	WT

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	415
	380.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	4
	MXD BLK-STR CLF
	293
	373.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	430
	370.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	RBROC-STR CLF
	420
	357.50
	WT

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	4
	RED-STR CLF
	434
	355.00
	WT

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	560
	301.00
	WT

	JED ERICKSON , RIGBY
	2
	RED-STR CLF
	558
	297.00
	WT

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	RED-STR CLF
	660
	270.00
	WT

	BLAINE OR RACHEL HUNTLEY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	510
	264.00
	WT

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	715
	245.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	STEER
	
	
	
	
	

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	2
	HEREFORD-STR
	788
	240.00
	WT

	FOSTER LAND & CATTLE CO , RIGBY
	1
	RED-STR
	945
	234.00
	WT

	FOSTER LAND & CATTLE CO , RIGBY
	2
	BLK-STR
	828
	232.50
	WT

	FOSTER LAND & CATTLE CO , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-STR
	710
	232.50
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	12
	BLK-STR
	868
	230.00
	WT

	JOHN ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	940
	227.50
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	1350
	160.00
	WT

	RICHARD JACKSON , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	HOL-STR
	795
	150.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	YRL BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	5
	MIXED-YR BULL
	1010
	191.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	CHAR-YR BULL
	1105
	181.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	4
	CHAR-BULL
	1180
	190.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	MIXED-BULL
	1215
	189.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1155
	176.00
	WT

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2150
	155.00
	WT

	DALLAS VAN GELDER , MANHATTAN
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2260
	154.00
	WT

	DAVID VAN DYKE , HELENA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2175
	152.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	3
	BLK-BULL
	1890
	150.00
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1870
	149.00
	WT

	DAVID VAN DYKE , HELENA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2380
	148.00
	WT

	DAVID VAN DYKE , HELENA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1800
	148.00
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2025
	148.00
	WT

	MALESICH RANCH CO , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1910
	146.00
	WT

	BRIAN HALL , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	RED-BULL
	1725
	146.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1985
	145.50
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	2
	BLK-BULL
	2098
	145.00
	WT

	BRANDON OR JESSA BROOKS , RONAN
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1785
	145.00
	WT

	DAVID VAN DYKE , HELENA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1585
	145.00
	WT

	ERB LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1220
	144.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1900
	143.00
	WT

	KARREL REYNOLDS , RONAN
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2190
	143.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1855
	142.00
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1945
	141.50
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2140
	141.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	2085
	141.00
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1968
	140.50
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1815
	140.00
	WT

	LINDA BROWN , DILLON
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1793
	140.00
	WT

	HILDRETH LIVESTOCK CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1750
	140.00
	WT

	ALBERT OR RAY HITCHCOCK , ARLEE
	1
	RED-BULL
	1590
	140.00
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	6
	BLK-BULL
	1988
	139.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1790
	138.50
	WT

	HILDRETH LIVESTOCK CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2145
	137.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1260
	136.50
	WT

	HILDRETH LIVESTOCK CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1775
	134.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1920
	133.00
	WT

	LINDA BROWN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1965
	133.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1495
	131.00
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1790
	128.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1360
	125.50
	WT

	HILDRETH LIVESTOCK CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1815
	125.00
	WT



